
 

 
 

Capital Yard South Lead Mandatory Pre Bid 
Attendee List 

 
July 11, 2017, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Rail Division, Conference Room 134 

862 Capital Blvd, Raleigh, NC 
 

 
 

Attendee Organization/Company Email 

Jeff Tuite R. J. Corman RR Services Jeff.tuite@rjcorman.com 

Ted Harmon Zoladz Construction tedh@zoladz.com 

Jovany Rodriguez AmRail Construction loriv@am-rail.com 

Jason Miller Railworks zcollinsworth@railworks.com 

Mitch Millsaps Graham County Land Co mitchell@gclnc.com 

Richard Hall American Railroad Ind americanrail@att.net 

Gary Stout STX RR Construction Services garystout@stxrailroad.com 

Ben Slaughter B.C. Hammock Const. Co Bhamm577@aol.com 

Tim Reid Moffatt & Nichol treid@moffattnichol.com 

Michelle Bullock Bullock Construction Inc michelle@bullockrailroad.com 

Dave Snyder Rhinehart Railroad Const daves@rhinehartrailroad.com 

Jon Moore Polivka International estimating@polivkaintl.com 

Joseph Caron Polivka International estimating@polivkaintl.com 

Brad Smythe NCDOT Rail Division bsmythe@ncdot.gov 

Chris Scerri Civil Works Contracting chris@civilworkscontracting.com 

Joshua Locklear Fred Smith Company Joshua.locklear@fredsmithcompany.net 

Ryan Vandlerberghe Fred Smith Company ryanv@fredsmithcompany.net 

Brian Byrd STV Brian.byrd@stvinc.com 

Jon Griffin CSX Jon_griffin@csx.com 

Clay Collins Balfour Beatty ccollins@bbiius.com 

Adrian Atkinson NCDOT OCR aatkinson@ncdot.gov 

Eric Swanson NCDOT Rail Division ekswanson@ncdot.gov 

Jason Orthner NCDOT Rail Division jorthner@ncdot.gov 

Matthew Simmons NCDOT Rail Division mbsimmons@ncdot.gov 

Warren Walker Volkert Warren.walker@volkert.com 

   

   

 






